
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Date Recorded= 1979/08; Name= 1ST
ALABAMA BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197908100001
02530

08/10/1979
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

32 82

197908100001
02520

08/10/1979
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BENNINGTON,
M.A.

32 79

197908100001
02590

08/10/1979
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FORREST
HOMES INC

32 77

197908100001
02630

08/10/1979
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

32 80

197908010000
98570

08/01/1979
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
JAMES H. &
MABE

31 921

197908100001
02670

08/10/1979
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

32 81

197908100001
02700

08/10/1979
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FORREST
HOMES INC

32 78


