Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Date Recorded= 1979/08; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197908100001 02530	08/10/1979 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MACSAN BUILDERS INC	32	82				
197908100001 02520	08/10/1979 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNINGTON, M.A.	32	79				
197908100001 02590	08/10/1979 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FORREST HOMES INC	32	77				
197908100001 02630	08/10/1979 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MACSAN BUILDERS INC	32	80				
197908010000 98570	08/01/1979 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, JAMES H. & MABE	31	921				
197908100001 02670	08/10/1979 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MACSAN BUILDERS INC	32	81				
197908100001 02700	08/10/1979 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FORREST HOMES INC	32	78				